
CONTRACT APPROVAL FORM 

CONTRACTOR INFORMATION 

Name: Ricoh Americas Corp -through CopyFax. Inc 

(Contract Management Use only) 

CONTRACT 
TRACKING NO. 

Address: P.O. Box 41602. Philadelphia, PA 19101-1602 8475 Western Way. Suite 110. Jacksonville. Fl 32256 

Contractor's Administrator Name: Richard Durrant Title: Education & Government Sales Manager 

Tel#: 904-296-1600 Ext 2413 Fax: 904-296-7111 Email: richarddwTant@copyfax.com 

CONTRACT INFORMATION 
Contract Name: Lease agreement for Ricoh W6700SP wide fo1mat copier/scanners (2) Contract Value: $26.439.12 

Maintenance & Supply agreement for Ricoh W6700SP wide format copier/scanners (2) Contract Value: $3.600.00 

Brief Description: 36 month lease agreement for Ricoh W6700SP wide format copier/scanner at $367.21 each per month. 
Copyfax maintenance & Supply agreement monthly base $50 each includes 416 feet. Excess at $.0632 per foot. 

US Communities contract 440003732. Replacing two W3601 Ricoh Copier/scanners 

Contract Dates : From: 01/01/2019 to 12/31/2022 Status: L New Renew Amend# _WA/Task Order 

How Procured: _ Sole"Somce _Single Somce _ ITB _ RFP _RFQ _Coop. _Other US Communities 400003732 

If Processing an Amendment: 
Contract#: Increase Amount of Existing Contract: __________ No Increase 

New Contract Dates: _____ to ____ _ TOTAL OR AMENDMENT AMOUNT: ---------

RETURN ORIGINAL(S) TO CONTRACT MANAGEMENT FOR DISTRIBUTION AS FOLLOWS: 

Revised 9/24/2012 

Original: Clerk's Services; Contractor (original or certified copy) 
Copy: Department 

Office of Management & Budget 
Contract Management 
Clerk Finance 



CC PY FAX(((+ 

OCTOBER 2, 2018 

NASSAU COUNTY 
BUILDING DEPARTMENT 

RICOH MP W6700SP WIDE FORMAT 
ROLL HOLDER UNIT TYPE A 
ORIGINAL/COPY CATCH TRAY 
IEEE 802.1 lA/G/N INTERFACE UNIT 
SD CARD FOR NETW ARE PRINTING 
OCR UNIT TYPE 2 
BROWSER UNIT TYPE M14 
POWER FILTER XG-PCS-20815D 

36 MONTH LEASE AT $367.21 PER MONTH 

US COMMUNITIES 440003732 

$ 333.15 
2.36 

10.79 
10.15 

.95 
4.26 

.95 
4.60 

MAINTENANCE AND SUPPLY AGREEMENT 

TO INCLUDE ALL PARTS, LABOR, SERVICE CALLS AND 
SUPPLIES EXCEPT PAPER. BASE MONTHLY COST OF $50.00 
INCLUDES 416 FEET. EXCESS AT $.0632 PER FOOT. 

INSTALL DECEMBER 2018 

FIRST PAYMENT DUE JANUARY 2019 

Jacksonville ~ 
8475 Western Way 
Sulte110 
Jacksonvllle, FL 32256 
Phone: 904.296.1600 
Fax: 904.296.7111 

Gainesville «<+ 
605 NW 53rd Avenue 
SuiteB 
Galnesvllle, FL 32609 
Phone: 352.336.1771 
Fax: 352.336.8151 

Daytona Beach «* 
480 Fentress Blvd 
SulteL 
Daytona Beach, FL32114 
Phone: 386.252.2292 
Fax: 3B6.252.0920 

~ CE WWW.COPYFAX.COM - ~ 



U.S. Communities #4400003732 
Hardware and Software- All Ol:;tribution 

63 Of 326 
tt!a MICR IPDS Printer "'!I Tray Lock 
1!ta MICR IPDS Printer w/ Dual Tray Lock 
;etta MICR Printer 
;etta MICR Printer w/ Tray Lock 
;etta MICR IPDS Printer 
;etta MICR IPDS Printer w/ Tray Lock 
;etta MICR Printer w/ 2 Locking Trays 
;etta MICR Printer 
;etta MICR Printer w/ Tray Lock 
;etta MICR IPDS Printer 
;etta MICR IPDS Printer w/ Tray Lock 
ION MICR Printer 
•DN MICR Printer with Tray Lock 
;etta MICR Printer Guardian Series 

CS.200 (120 Volt, 20 Amp) 
Scan 
rTypeA 
1nger 
erType7140 
>py Catch Tray 
ounter Interface 
rype M2 

nitTypeM14 
l1a/gln Interface Unit Type M2 
Tool 
Tool Type 02016 
Upgr:ide !Vt 2016 
om 

1-2017) ESP Digital QC 208/20 PowerFlltcr 
Scan 
:U6540 
setteCT6510 

eparation Kit Type 14 
erType7140 
>PY Catch Tray 
rTypeA 
nit Type M14 
inger 
Tool 
um 

nlngAECWF 
CS.150 (120 Volt, 15 Amp) 
Scan 
01 BUnit 
•p\lon RU6550 
r Unit Type M23 
it Converter 
Reader 
vriteSecurity Unit Type M19 

11 a/gin Interface Untt Type M19 
Tool 
Teel Type 02016 
Upgrade KH 2016 
um 

O: Professional Services · L4130 Family Wldc Format· stand; 
'CS.208150 (208Volt.15Arnp) 
ISc•n 
\al Services. L4130 Family Wide Fonnat. Onyx 
um 

$2,999.00 
$3,269.00 
$1,995.00 
$2,094.00 
$3,000.00 
$3,099.00 
$2,450.00 
$3,095.00 
$3,194.00 
$3,595.00 
$3,694.00 
$4,599.00 
$4,785.00 
$5,199.00 

$22,000.00 
350.00 
450.00 
163.00 
405.00 

2.017.00 
719.00 

81 .00 
340.00 

75.00 
75.00 

800.00 
2,538.00 
1,199.00 

500.00 
250.00 

.. - -
$42,548.85 
$55,223.00 

369.00 
450.00 

4,435.00 
4,435.00 

75.00 
9,849.00 
2,017.00 

719.00 
163.00 
75.00 

405.00 
2,538.00 

250.00 

·$14,500.00 
1.200.00 

346.00 
450.00 

1,419.00 
2.229.00 

135.00 
669.00 
335.00 
479.00 
335.00 
739.00 

2,538.00 
1,199.00 

500.00 
250.00 

$36,235.29 
$37,884.00 

2.200.00 
365.62 
450.00 

4,410.00 
250.00 

$2,925.00 $247.45 $171.62 
$3,269.00 $275.36 $190.98 
$1,995.00 $172.00 $119.29 
$2,094.00 $180.03 $124.86 
$3,000.00 $253.53 $175.84 
$3,099.00 $261.56 $181.41 
$2,450.00 $208.91 $144.90 
$3,095.00 $261.24 $181.19 
$3,194.00 $269.27 $186.76 
$3,595.00 $301.80 $209.32 
$3,694.00 $309.84 $214.90 
$4,422.00 $368.90 $255.86 
$4,603.00 $383.58 $266.04 
$4,998.00 $415.63 $288.27 

$13,777.00 $1,138.01 $789.30 
144.00 11 .68 8.10 

. . -
100.00 8.11 5.63 
199.00 16.14 11.20 

1,030.00 83.56 57.96 
441 .00 35.78 24.82 
34.00 2.76 1.91 

146.00 11.84 8.22 
31.00 2.52 1.74 
31 .00 2.52 1.74 

315.00 25.56 17.73 
1,318.00 106.93 74.16 

807.00 65.47 45.41 
398.00 32.29 22.40 

- - -
-- -- -------

$20,834.00 $1 ,710.54 $1,186.40 
$27,125.00 $2,220.93 $1,540.39 

152.00 12.33 8.55 
. -

1,900.00 154.15 106.91 
1,900,00 154.15 106.91 

31.00 2.52 1.74 
4,220.00 342.37 237.46 
1,030.00 83.56 57.96 

441 .00 35.78 24.82 
100.00 8.11 5.63 

31.00 2.52 1.74 
199.00 16.14 11.20 

1,318.00 106.93 74.16 
- -

$6,926.00 $582.19 $403.79 
1,056.00 94.43 65.82 

138.00 11.20 1.n 
. -

605.00 49.08 34.04 
955.00 n.4s 53.74 

58.00 4.71 3.26 
312.00 25.31 17.56 
142.00 11 .52 7.99 
172.00 13.95 9.68 
139.00 11.28 7.82 
300.00 24.34 16.88 

1,318.00 105.93 74.16 
807.00 65.47 45.41 
398.00 32.29 22.40 

- -

$24,242.00 $1,987.04 $1,378.16 
$25,068.00 $2,054.05 $1,424.64 

2,200.00 178.49 123.79 
185.00 15.01 10.41 

- -
4,200.00 340.75 236.33 

- -

$133.77 $112.58 $93.82 
$148.86 $125.27 $104.40 

$92.98 $78.25 $65.21 
$97.33 $81.90 $68.26 

$137.06 $115.34 $96.13 
$141.40 $119.00 $99.17 
$112.94 $95.04 $79.21 
$141.23 $118.85 $99.05 
$145.57 $122.50 $102.09 
$163.16 $137.31 $114.43 
$167.50 $140.96 $117.47 
$199.43 $167.83 $139.87 
$207.37 $174.51 $145.43 
$224.69 $189.09 $157.58 

' $615.22 $517.741 V- $43~~ 6.32 5.32• 
-

4.39 3.691 v 3.08 
8.73 7.35 6.12 

45.18 38.02 v 31 .68 
19.34 16.28\ 13.57 
1.49 1.25 t 1.05 
6.40 5.39 4.49 
1.36 1.14 0.95 
1.36 1.14 0.95 

13.82 11 .63 9.69 
57.81 48.65 40.54 
35.40 29.79 24.82 
17.46 14.69 12.24 
- . 

-- - -
$924.74 $778.21 $648.54 

$1,200.67 $1,010.41 $842.06 
6.67 5.61 4.68 
-

83.33 70.13 58.44 
83.33 70.13 58.44 

1.36 1.14 0.95 
165.09 155.76 129.81 
45.18 38.02 31.68 
19.34 16.28 13.57 
4.39 3.69 3.08 
1.36 1.14 0.95 
8.73 7.35 6.12 

57.81 48.65 40.54 
- - -

$314.74 $264.87 $220.73 
50.43 41.76 36.01 
6.05 5.09 4.24 
. - -

26.54 22.33 18.61 
41 .89 35.25 29.38 
2.54 2.14 1.78 

13.68 11 .52 9.60 
6.23 5.24 4.37 
7.54 6.35 5.29 
6.10 5.13 4.28 

13.16 11 .07 9.23 
57.81 48.65 40.54 
35.40 29.79 24.82 
17.46 14.69 12.24 

- - -
$1,074.22 $904.00 $753.37 
$1,110.45 $934.49 $778.78 

96.49 81.20 67.67 
8.11 6.83 5.69 

- - -
184.21 155.02 129.19 

-

MA · .. Or.tcle Customer Name" 
Or:1cle Contra.et Number NSCODOOO## 

$85.25 $77.23 $73.20 
$94.86 $85.94 $81.46 -
$59.25 $53.68 $50.88 
$62.02 $56.19 $53.26 
$87.34 $79.13 $75.00 
$90.11 $81.63 $77.38 
$71.97 $65.20 $61.80 
$90.00 $81.53 $77.28 
$92.77 $84.04 $79.66 

$103.97 $94.19 $89.28 
$106.74 $96.70 $91.66 
$127.09 $115.13 $109.13 
$132.15 $119.71 $113.47 
$143.19 $129.71 $122.95 

$392.05 $355.16 $336.65 
---4:Q2· - --3;55 ·- 3.46 

2.80 2.53 2.40 
5.56 5.04 4.78 

28.79 26.08 24.72 
12.33 11 .17 10.58 
0.95 0,86 0.82 
4.08 3.70 3.50 
0.87 0.78 0,74 
0.87 0.78 0.74 
8.80 7.98 7.56 

36.84 33.37 31.63 
22.56 20.43 19.37 
11.12 10.08 9.55 

- -
$589.30 $533.85 $506.02 
$765.13 $693.14 $657.00 

4.25 3.85 3.65 
- -

53.11 48.11 45.60 
53.11 48.11 45.60 

0.87 0.78 0.74 
117.95 106.85 101.28 
28.79 26.08 24.72 
12.33 11 .17 10.58 
2.80 2.53 2.40 
0.87 0.78 0.74 
5.56 5.04 4.78 

36.84 33.37 31 .63 
. - -

$200.57 $181.70 $172.22 
31 .92 28.88 26.53 
3.86 3.49 3.31 

- - -
16.91 15.32 14.52 
26.69 24.18 22.92 

1.62 1.47 1.39 
8.72 7.90 7.49 
3.97 3.60 3.41 
4.81 4.36 4.13 
3.89 3.52 3.34 
8.39 7.60 7.20 

36.84 33.37 31 .63 
22.56 20.43 19.37 
11.12 10.08 9.55 

- . 

$684.55 $620.14 $587.81 
$707.64 $641.05 $607.63 

61.49 55.70 52.80 
5.17 4.68 4.44 

- - -
117.39 106.34 100.80 

- -



Ricoh Contract I U.S. Communities Page 1 of2 

About News & Events Resources Contact Us 

PllODUCfS & SOLlfl'IONS CONTRACf DOCUMENTS REG ISTER LOGIN 

Solutions 

BY SUPPLIER (shq.von·>) 

BY CATEGORY 

Facilities 

Office & School 

Specialty 

Technology 

Main Menu 

JUMP TO: 

Solicitations 

About 

News & Events 

Resources 

Contact Us 

Education Purchasing 

Government Purchasing 

Nonprofit 

Go Green Program 

Getting started 

Program Overview 

How It Works 

FAQs 

Ricoh Contract 
Home > Ric.:0/1 > Uico/1 Co11ll'act 

Multifunction Devices/Managed Print Services 

Lead Agency: 

Fairfax County. Virginia 

Contract Number: 

4400003732 

3 year, 5 month initial term, February 11, 2013 -June 30, 2016 
Option to renew for (6) additional (1) year periods or any combination thereof 

The contract is renewed for three (3) years. effective July 1, 2016 through 

June 30, 2019 

~Contract Updates 

Amendment 7 added to Contract Amendments on August 15, 2017 

REQUEST IMFORMATION 

Postings 

No. of suppliers who responded to RFP: 3 

Posting Information: 

U.S. Communities: Current Solicitations 

Canadian MERX Public Tenders 

Onvia Demand Star 

Fairfax County 

Association of Oregon Counties 

State of Hawaii and Oregon 

Why Use U.S. Communities 

• What Makes Us Different 

• Weblnars & Events 

• Supplier Commitments 

Date Posted: 

May 11, 2012 to June 19, 2012 

May 11 , 2012 to June 19. 2012 

May 11, 2012 tojune 19, 2012 

May 11, 2012 to June 19, 20t2 

May 11. 2012 to June 19, 2012 

May 11, 2012 to June 19, 2012 

Discounts on Brands 

Products & Suppliers 

Online Marketplace 

Solicitations 

Contract Documents: 

Contract Number 4400003732 

Notice of Award 

Coner act Amendments 

Master Lease Agreement 

Equipment Sale and MaintenanCe 
Agreement 

RFP Documents: 

RFP 2000000264 

Attachment A 

Auachmenc A I 

Attachment B 

Attachrnem c 
200000026'1 Addenda 

RFP Posting Document 

over ss,ooo agencies trust u.s. 

Who Uses U.S. Communities? 

Cooperative Standards 

State Statutes 

By clicking accept, you indicate that you have read and understand ourTerms of Use 

CONTACT US BECOME A SUPPLIER ABOUT US TERMS OF USE PRIVACY MICPA 
J'~r. ~pt 

httn·//wvvw m::r.omm1mitiP.<: orP-/<:nnnliP.r~/rir.oh/rir.oh-r.ontn1ct/ 11/1/2018 




