CONTRACT APPROVAL FORM

CONTRACTOR INFORMATION

(Contract Management Use only)

CONTRACT TRACKING NO.

CM2627

Name: Ricoh Americas Corp -through CopyFax, Inc Address: P.O. Box 41602, Philadelphia, PA 19101-1602 8475 Western Way, Suite 110, Jacksonville, Fl 32256 Contractor's Administrator Name: Richard Durrant Title: Education & Government Sales Manager Tel#: 904-296-1600 Ext 2413 Fax: 904-296-7111 Email: richarddurrant@copyfax.com **CONTRACT INFORMATION** Contract Name: Lease agreement for Ricoh W6700SP wide format copier/scanners (2) Contract Value: \$26,439.12 Maintenance & Supply agreement for Ricoh W6700SP wide format copier/scanners (2) Contract Value: \$3,600.00 Brief Description: 36 month lease agreement for Ricoh W6700SP wide format copier/scanner at \$367.21 each per month. Copyfax maintenance & Supply agreement monthly base \$50 each includes 416 feet. Excess at \$.0632 per foot. US Communities contract 440003732. Replacing two W3601 Ricoh Copier/scanners Contract Dates : From: __01/01/2019____to __12/31/2022_ Status: __X_ New ____ Renew ____ Amend# ____WA/Task Order How Procured: ___ Sole Source ___ Single Source ___ ITB ___ RFQ ___ Coop. __ Other <u>US Communities 400003732</u> If Processing an Amendment: Contract #: _____ Increase Amount of Existing Contract: _____ No Increase New Contract Dates: to TOTAL OR AMENDMENT AMOUNT: APPROVALS PURSUANT TO NASSAU COUNTY PURCHASING POLICY, SECTION 6 1. Keith Ellis Department Head Signature Funding Source/Acct # 45246515-544000 - Rental 45246515-546020 - Maintenance Contract Managemen 3. Office of Management & Budge county Attorney (approved as to form only) omments: COUNTY MANAGER PINAL SIGNATURE APPROVAL

RETURN ORIGINAL(S) TO CONTRACT MANAGEMENT FOR DISTRIBUTION AS FOLLOWS:

Original:

Clerk's Services; Contractor (original or certified copy)

Copy:

Department

Office of Management & Budget

Contract Management

Clerk Finance





OCTOBER 2, 2018

NASSAU COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT

RICOH MP W6700SP WIDE FORMAT	\$ 333.15
ROLL HOLDER UNIT TYPE A	2.36
ORIGINAL/COPY CATCH TRAY	10.79
IEEE 802.11A/G/N INTERFACE UNIT	10.15
SD CARD FOR NETWARE PRINTING	.95
OCR UNIT TYPE 2	4.26
BROWSER UNIT TYPE M14	.95
POWER FILTER XG-PCS-20815D	4.60

36 MONTH LEASE AT \$367.21 PER MONTH

US COMMUNITIES 440003732

MAINTENANCE AND SUPPLY AGREEMENT

TO INCLUDE ALL PARTS, LABOR, SERVICE CALLS AND SUPPLIES EXCEPT PAPER. BASE MONTHLY COST OF \$50.00 INCLUDES 416 FEET. EXCESS AT \$.0632 PER FOOT.

INSTALL DECEMBER 2018

FIRST PAYMENT DUE JANUARY 2019

Gainesville ***
605 NW 53rd Avenue
Suite B
Gainesville, FL 32609
Phone: 352.336.1771
Fax: 352.336.8151

Daytona Beach 480 Fentress Blvd Sulte L Daytona Beach, FL 32114 Phone: 386.252.2292 Fax: 386.252.0920









U.S. Communities #4400003732 Hardware and Software- All Distribution

MA - "Oracle Customer Name"
Oracle Contract Number NSC00000###

Hardware and Software- All Distribution 63 of 326								Oracle Conf	ract Number NS	C00000###
tta MICR IPDS Printer w/ Tray Lock	\$2,999,00	\$2,925.00	\$247.45	\$171.62	\$133,77	\$112,58	\$93.82	\$85.25	\$77.23	\$73.20
tta MICR IPDS Printer w/ Dual Tray Lock	\$3,269.00	\$3,269.00	\$275.36	\$190.98	\$148.86	\$125.27	\$104,40	\$94.86	\$85.94	\$81.46
setta MICR Printer	\$1,995.00	\$1,995.00	\$172.00	\$119,29	\$92.98	\$78.25	\$65.21	\$59.25	\$53,68	\$50.88
setta MICR Printer w/ Tray Lock	\$2,094.00	\$2,094.00	\$180.03	\$124.86	\$97.33	\$81.90	\$68.26	\$62.02	\$56.19	\$53.26
setta MICR IPDS Printer	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$253.53	\$175.84	\$137.06	\$115.34	\$96.13	\$87.34	\$79.13	\$75.00
setta MICR IPDS Printer w/ Tray Lock	\$3,099.00	\$3,099.00	\$261.56	\$181.41	\$141.40	\$119.00	\$99.17	\$90.11	\$81.63	\$77.38
setta MICR Printer w/ 2 Locking Trays	\$2,450.00	\$2,450.00	\$208.91	\$144.90	\$112.94	\$95.04	\$79.21	\$71.97	\$65.20	\$61.80
setta MICR Printer	\$3,095.00	\$3,095.00	\$261.24	\$181.19	\$141.23	\$118.85	\$99.05	\$90.00	\$81.53	\$77.28
setta MICR Printer w/ Tray Lock	\$3,194.00	\$3,194.00	\$269.27	\$186.76	\$145.57	\$122.50	\$102.09	\$92.77	\$84.04	\$79.66
setta MICR IPDS Printer	\$3,595.00	\$3,595.00	\$301.80	\$209.32	\$163.16	\$137.31	\$114.43	\$103.97	\$94.19	\$89.28
setta MICR IPDS Printer w/ Tray Lock	\$3,694.00	\$3,694.00	\$309.84	\$214.90	\$167.50	\$140.96	\$117.47	\$106.74	\$96.70	\$91.66
DN MICR Printer	\$4,599.00	\$4,422.00	\$368.90	\$255.86	\$199.43	\$167.83	\$139.87	\$127.09	\$115.13	\$109.13
DN MICR Printer with Tray Lock	\$4,785.00	\$4,603.00	\$383.58	\$266.04	\$207.37	\$174.51	\$145.43	\$132.15	\$119.71	\$113.47
setta MICR Printer Guardian Series	\$5,199.00	\$4,998.00	\$415.63	\$288.27	\$224.69	\$189.09	\$157.58	\$143.19	\$129.71	\$122.95
To the second se					Total Control of	TO THE OWNER	1. 35			
							,			
	\$22,000.00	\$13,777.00	\$1,138.01	\$789.30	\$615.22	\$517.74	\$431.47	\$392.05	\$355.16	\$336.65
CS-20D (120 Volt, 20 Amp)	350.00	144.00	11.68	8.10	6.32	5.321	4.43	4.02	3.65	3.46
Scan	450,00		-	-	•			•	•	-
г Туре А	163.00	100.00	8.11	5.63	4.39	3.69		2,80	2.53	2.40
inger	405.00	199.00	16.14	11.20	8.73	7.35	6.12	5.56	5.04	4.78
er Type 7140	2,017.00	1,030.00	83.56	57.96	45.18	38.02	31.68	28.79	26.08	24.72
ppy Catch Tray	719.00	441.00	35.78	24.82	19.34	. 16.28	13.57	12.33	11.17	10.58
ounter Interface Type M2	81.00 340.00	34.00 146.00	2.76 11.84	1.91 8.22	1.49 6.40	1,25 5,39	1.05	0.95 4.08	0.86 3.70	0.82 3.50
Type MZ	75.00	31.00	2.52	1.74	1.36	1.14	0.95	0.87	0.78	0.74
nit Type M14	75.00	31.00	2.52	1.74	1.36	1.14	0.95	0.87	0.78	0.74
11a/g/n Interface Unit Type M2	800.00	315.00	25.56	17.73	13.82	11.63	9.69	8.80	7.98	7.56
Tool	2,538.00	1,318.00	106.93	74.16	57.81	48.65	40.54	36.84	33.37	31.63
Tool Type D2016	1,199.00	807.00	65.47	45.41	35,40	29.79	24.82	22.56	20.43	19.37
Upgrade Kit 2016	500.00	398.00	32.29	22.40	17.46	14.69	12.24	11.12	10.08	9.55
nu	250.00		-	-				-	-	-
Special appears a series of the series and the series of the										
	\$42,548.85	\$20,834.00	\$1,710.54	\$1,186.40	\$924.74	\$778.21	\$648.54	\$589.30	\$533.85	\$506.02
	\$55,223.00	\$27,125.00	\$2,220.93	\$1,540.39	\$1,200.67	\$1,010.41	\$842.06	\$765.13	\$693.14	\$657.00
3-2017) ESP Digital QC 208/20 PowerFilter	369.00	152.00	12.33	8,55	6.67	5.61	4,68	4.25	3.85	3.65
Scan	450.00	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-
;U6540	4,435.00	1,900.00	154.15	106.91	83.33	70.13	58.44	53.11	48.11	45.60
sette CT6510	4,435.00	1,900.00	154.15	106.91	83.33	70.13	58,44	53.11	48.11	45.60
	75.00	31.00	2.52	1.74	1.36	1.14	0.95	0.87	0.78	0.74
eparation Kit Type 14	9,849.00	4,220.00	342.37	237.46	185.09	155.76	129.81	117.95	106.85	101,28
er Type 7140	2,017.00	1,030.00	83.56	57.96	45.18	38.02	31.68	28.79	26.08	24.72
opy Catch Tray	719.00 163.00	441.00 100.00	35.78 8.11	24.82 5.63	19.34 4.39	16.28 3.69	13.57 3.08	12.33 2.80	11.17 2.53	10.58
r Type A	75.00	31.00	2.52	1.74	1.36	1.14	0.95	0.87	0.78	0.74
nit Type M14 anger	405.00	199.00	16.14	11.20	8.73	7.35	6.12	5.56	5.04	4.78
Tool	2,538.00	1,318.00	106.93	74.16	57.81	48.65	40.54	36.84	33.37	31.63
um	250.00	1,510.00	100.55	74.10	57.51	40,05	40.54	50.04	55.57	51.00
	200.00								-	
	-\$14,500.00	\$6,926.00	\$582.19	\$403.79	\$314.74	\$264.87	\$220.73	\$200.57	\$181.70	\$172,22
ning AEC WF	1,200.00	1,056.00	94.43	65,82	50.43	41.76	36.01	31.92	28.88	26,53
CS-15D (120 Volt, 15 Amp)	346.00	138.00	11.20	7.77	6.05	5.09	4.24	3.86	3.49	3,31
Scan	450,00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
01 B Unit	. 1,419.00	605.00	49.08	34.04	26.54	22,33	18.61	16.91	15.32	14.52
ption RU6550	2,229.00	955.00	77.48	53.74	41.89	35.25	29.38	26.69	24.18	22.92
r Unit Type M23	135.00	58.00	4.71	3.26	2.54	2.14	1.78	1.62	1.47	1.39
it Converter	669.00	312.00	25.31	17.56	13.68	11.52	9.60	8.72	7.90	7.49
Reader	335.00	142.00	11.52	7.99	6.23	5.24	4.37	3.97	3,60	3.41
vriteSecurity Unit Type M19	479.00	172.00	13.95	9.68	7.54	6.35	5.29	4.81 3.89	4.36 3.52	4.13 3.34
110/s/a laterfore I lait Time 8440	335.00	139.00	11.28	7.82	6.10	5.13	4.28 9.23	8.39	7.60	7.20
11a/g/n Interface Unit Type M19	739.00 2,538.00	300.00 1,318.00	24.34 106.93	16,88 74,16	13.16 57.81	11.07 48.65	9.23 40.54	36.84	33.37	31.63
Tool Type D2016	1,199.00	807.00	65.47	74.16 45.41	35.40	29.79	24.82	22.56	20.43	19.37
Tool Type D2016 Upgrade Kit 2016	500.00	398.00	32.29	22.40	17.46	14.69	12.24	11.12	10.08	9.55
um	250.00	390,00	52.25	22,40	- 17.40	14.09	12.24	2	15.56	5.55
	200.00									
	\$36,235.29	\$24,242.00	\$1,987.04	\$1,378.16	\$1,074.22	\$904.00	\$753.37	\$684.55	\$620.14	\$587.81
	\$37,884.00	\$25,068.00	\$2,054.05	\$1,424.64	\$1,110.45	\$934.49	\$778.78	\$707.64	\$641.05	\$607.63
D: Professional Services - L4130 Family Wide Format - Standa		2,200.00	178,49	123.79	96.49	81,20	67.67	61.49	55.70	52.80
CS-20815D (208 Volt, 15 Amp)	365,62	185.00	15.01	10.41	8.11	6.83	5.69	5.17	4.68	4.44
Scan	450.00	-	-	-		-		-	- 1	-
ial Services - L4130 Family Wide Format - Onyx	4,410.00	4,200.00	340.75	236,33	184.21	155.02	129.19	117.39	106.34	100.80
um	250.00	-	-	-	*		-	•		

About

News & Events

Resources

Contact Us

PRODUCTS & SOLUTIONS

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS

REGISTER

LOGIN

Ricoh Contract

Home > Ricoh > Ricoh Contract

Multifunction Devices/Managed Print Services

Solutions

Fairfax County, Virginia

Lead Agency:

BY SUPPLIER (show all ->)

Contract Number:

BY CATEGORY **Facilities** 4400003732

Office & School

3 year, 5 month initial term, February 11, 2013 - June 30, 2016 Option to renew for (6) additional (1) year periods or any combination thereof

Specialty Technology

Main Menu

JUMP TO:

About

Solicitations

News & Events Resources

Education Purchasing Government Purchasing

Go Green Program

Contact Us

Nonprofit

The contract is renewed for three (3) years, effective July 1, 2016 through

June 30, 2019

Contract Updates

Amendment 7 added to Contract Amendments on August 15, 2017

REQUEST INFORMATION

Postings

No. of suppliers who responded to RFP: 3

Posting Information: Date Posted:

U.S. Communities: Current Solicitations

May 11, 2012 to June 19, 2012

Canadian MERX Public Tenders

Onvia Demand Star May 11, 2012 to June 19, 2012

Fairfax County

Association of Oregon Counties May 11, 2012 to June 19, 2012

State of Hawaii and Oregon

May 11, 2012 to June 19, 2012

May 11, 2012 to June 19, 2012

May 11, 2012 to June 19, 2012

Contract Documents:

Contract Number 4400003732

Notice of Award

Contract Amendments

Master Lease Agreement

Equipment Sale and Maintenance

Agreement

RFP Documents:

RFP 2000000264

Attachment A

Attachment A 1

Attachment B

Attachment C

2000000264 Addenda

RFP Posting Document

Getting Started

· Program Overview

· How It Works FAQs

Why Use U.S. Communities

· What Makes Us Different

· Webinars & Events Supplier Commitments Discounts on Brands

Products & Suppliers

· Online Marketplace Solicitations

Over 55,000 agencies trust U.S.

· Who Uses U.S. Communities?

· Cooperative Standards

State Statutes

By clicking accept, you indicate that you have read and understand our Terms of Use CONTACTUS BECOME A SUPPLIER ABOUT US Accept TERMS OF USE PRIVACY